FreeSpeak II 2.4 GHz Beltpack
FreeSpeak II Wireless Solutions
FreeSpeak II® is a high performance wireless solution
operating in the 1.9 and 2.4 GHz frequency bands designed
for extensive communication in large-scale operations.
Description
The FSII-BP24 is a rugged, water-resistant beltpack that operates in the ISM
license-free 2.4 GHz frequency range. Featuring the “Clear-Com Sound”, the

15.	 Headset connector
16.	 USB and Audio Jack connectors
Order Codes
FSII-BP24-X4: Beltpack with XLR-4M
headset connector, approved for use in USA,
Canada and world wide sales except EU
FSII-BP24-X5: Beltpack with XLR-5F
headset connector, approved for use in USA,
Canada and world wide sales except EU
FSII-BP24-X7: Beltpack with XLR-7M
headset connector, approved for use in USA,
Canada and world wide sales except EU
FSII-BP24-X4-EU: Beltpack with XLR-4M
headset connector, approved for use in the
EU only
FSII-BP24-X5-EU: Beltpack with XLR-5F
headset connector, approved for use in the
EU only
FSII-BP24-X7-EU: Beltpack with XLR-7M
headset connector, approved for use in the
EU only
FS II-BP24
DCA B